
Судостроитель: CABO

Год постройки: 2002

Модель: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 43' 0" (13.11m)

Ширина: 15' 1" (4.60m)

Макс. осадка: 4' 4" (1.32m)

SLIPPIN AWAY — CABO

Купить Slippin Away — CABO а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Slippin Away — CABO а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу
связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cabo/43_convertible/slippin_away/2002/242560/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/cabo/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cabo/43_convertible/slippin_away/2002/242560/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/cabo/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cabo/43_convertible/slippin_away/2002/242560/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cabo/43_convertible/slippin_away/2002/242560/


2

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Hull

Deck

Cockpit

Flybridge

Mechanical

Electrical

Salon

Galley

Forward Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Head Compartment

Guest Head Compartment

Electronics

Exclusions

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

IMG_2583

Slippin Away — CABO Страница 2 из 23

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

IMG_2571

IMG_2573

IMG_2571

I

IMG_2589

IMG_2594

IMG_2596

IMG_2591

IMG_2592

IMG_2603

IMG_2605

IMG_2616

IMG_2617

IMG_2619

IMG_2612

IMG_2599

IMG_2602

IMG_2623

IMG_2625

IMG_2638

IMG_2636

IMG_2632

IMG_2645

IMG_2629

IMG_2635

IMG_2639

IMG_2651

IMG_2633

IMG_2628

Slippin Away — CABO Страница 3 из 23

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

IMG_2627

IMG_2634

IMG_2677

IMG_2654

IMG_2667

IMG_2657

IMG_2655

IMG_2656

IMG_2659

IMG_2661

IMG_2662

IMG_2665

IMG_2667

IMG_2675

IMG_2679

IMG_2671

IMG_2673

IMG_2669

IMG_2682

IMG_2681

bridge1

IMG_2691

IMG_2719

IMG_2730

engineroom8

IMG_2726

IMG_2737

IMG_2738

engineroom7

Slippin Away — CABO Страница 4 из 23

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

engineroom 2

engineroom4

exterior blue led lights

IMG_2698

IMG_2705

IMG_2702

IMG_2696

IMG_2747

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Slippin Away — CABO Страница 5 из 23

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Slippin Away is an excellent well maintained example of the hard to find 43 Cabo
Convertible with the extremely reliable 800 MAN performance package. The owners
have kept her in perfectly maintained condition without cutting any corners or sparing
any expenses keeping this top of the line Convertible serviced by the books. If you're
looking for the steak over the sizzle, don't let this one slip away. Finding one that will
give you the peace of mind knowing all the systems and components in your engine
room have been expertly kept in perfect working order since day one is the most
important part of buying the right boat. 

 

 

 

Тип судна: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Подкатегория: Convertible

Модельный год: 2002

Год постройки: 2002 Страна: United States

Номер регистрации в береговой
охране: 1130149

Основная информация

Длина общая: 43' 0" (13.11m) Ширина: 15' 1" (4.60m)

Макс. осадка: 4' 4" (1.32m) Длина привального бруса: 46' 0"
(14.02m)

Размеры
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Водоизмещение: 33500 Pounds Вместимость воды: 100 Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 700
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 2

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Производитель: MAN Модель: 2848LE 403

Тип двигателя: Inboard Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Hull
Molded fiberglass construction with superior ISO/NPG gelcoat finish and   premium
vinylester resins throughout 
Bi-axial stitched fabric reinforcement 
Solid fiberglass bottom construction 
Core-cell core from upper chine to sheer, vacuum bagged 
Hull finished inside with white polyester gelcoat 
Stainless steel rub strip on face of white high density PVC rub rail 
Bottom paint, complete preparation - 2 coats epoxy, 2 coats anti-fouling  paint,
black standard 
Boot stripe - Black

 

Deck
Molded fiberglass using polyester resin, bi-axial stitched fabric reinforcement and
vacuum bagged core-cell and Baltec construction 
Premium quality molded-in white gelcoat finish 
Molded-in non-skid surface Custom anchor roller assembly 
Windlass, electric 24V Custom deck rails, aluminum, East Coast style
Custom spring line cleats (4) 
Stern cleats, stainless steel 
Stern hawse pipes, stainless steel 
Storage boxes under gunwale

 

Cockpit
Aluminum reinforcing plate installed for mounting fighting chair or Rocket
Launcher 
10 Rod Rocket Launcher 
Bait prep center port side includes sink, rigging board and tackle storage, fitted
with custom lid, gas spring actuator, full  length stainless steel piano hinge and
custom latch 
Access door to engine room with ladder from cockpit 
Courtesy lighting under gunwales 
Fish boxes, large capacity, insulated with macerator pump out system 
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Gunwale padding, high density foam, white vinyl covered, mounted on tough 1/2"
polyethylene backing board 
Bait tank, 48 gallons molded, into transom 
Hatches, lazarette and fish boxes (2), heavy duty with gaskets and piano hinges
Rod-gaff racks port and starboard Rod holders (5) Cockpit scuppers 
Transom door with top gate, extreme duty polished stainless steel hardware 
Quick disconnect wash down, freshwater, starboard side, salt water, port side

Flybridge
Tournament style configuration 
Bench seat forward of console with cushions, storage and insulated drink box 
Aluminum bridge ladder with safety rails to match deck rails, custom welded with 5
rocket launcher's 
Compass with light, flush mounted 
Complete custom engine instrument panel with audible & visual warning system 
Custom switch panel 
Single lever engine controls, side mounted 
Fire and bilge water level alarms, audible 
Forward storage lockers 
Large electronics console, custom molded 
Pedestal mounted helm and companion chairs, adjustable 
Chrome bronze helm wheel 
Storage cabinet at helm

 

Mechanical
High Performance Package
Twin MAN 2848LE 403,800 HP (1,090) all service up to date 
Metal braided Fire - retardant fuel lines.
Electric fuel priming pumps 
Bilge, bright white linear polyurithane finish 
Bilge pumps, three 24V automatic/manual 
Bonding system with transom zinc plate 
Double stainless steel hose clamps on all hose fittings where possible,  
Double constant torque stainless steel clamps 
Oil change system, mains, generator and transmission 
Engine alarm system 
Engine room sound insulation, high density barrier/foam 
Dual engine room circulation fans, 11OV 
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Engine room exhaust fans (2) 24 VDC 
Spare parts kit (filters, belts, hoses) 
Fire extinguishing system, automatic 
Fresh water cooling on main engines 
High water bilge alarms (3) 
Holding tank, with gauge, macerator, overboard and dockside discharge 
Water heater, stainless steel, 220VAC, 11 gallon. 
Propeller shafts, high strength stainless steel, double taper, couplers 
Propellers, 4 blade nibral 
Rudders, high strength bronze installed with high-load bearings insuring low
friction & precise control 
Stuffing boxes, drip-less lip seal type 
Sea cocks, UL approved for marine application, bronze, fitted on all thru-hulls
below water line 
Trim tabs, fully recessed 
Electronic controls with trolling valves, engine synchronizer and trolling valve
controls
Emergency Y-valve bilge pump on one engine Power steering 
Bronze high speed water intake scoops with integral sea water strainers.
Freshwater hose bib, quick disconnect.
Engine Block Heaters
Electronic Trolling Valves

 

Electrical
• Upgraded Westerbeke freshwater-cooled diesel generator with seawater strainer,
remote start and gauge panel, water muffler, safety shutdown with sound shield.•
Auxiliary 12V distribution panel for electronics• Custom AC electrical distribution panel
with line voltage and load meter, reverse  polarity light • Custom DC electrical
distribution panel with battery voltage and load meters • Battery on/off switches, vapor
proof • Bonded electrical system • 50 amp, 24V battery charger, automatic, 220VAC •
50ft. shore power cord with retractable Glendinning cord master, 220V, 50 amp •
Engine room lights, 24 VDC and 120 VAC • Horn, air trumpet Navigation lights,
International • Electronics supply at helm, 24 VDC and 12 volt VDC • Ground fault
circuit interrupter receptacles throughout boat. • Interior lighting, 24 VDC and 24
VAC • Cable television system w/cable connection • Telephone shore connection with
one outlet, Salon• Blue underwater lights
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Salon
• Access hatch in galley to below deck equipment space • Upgraded ultra nylon fabrics
on saloon settee • Lighting, 24 VDC and 120 VAC• Air Conditioning/Heat, dual zone•
Central vacuum cleaning system• Interior wood, teak, superbly joined and finished in
satin varnish• Positive latches used on cabinet doors and drawers• 120 VAC duplex
outlets/GFCI protected• Teak and Holly Cabin Sole upgrade • Custom Entertainment
Center with TV/DVD and Bose AM/FM/CD stereo system 

 

Galley
• Ceramic cook top, two burner, with recessed Corian cover. • Corian counter top with
custom Corian sea rails • Galley sink • Water gauge • Counter top lighting 24 VDC -
recessed halogen 24 VAC• Microwave/convection oven • Positive latches used on
cabinet doors and drawers• Sub Zero freezer, 2 drawer, AC, below counter • Sub Zero
refrigerator, 2 drawer, AC, below counter • Storage compartments & drawers
throughout • 120 VAC duplex outlet • Garbage disposal/GFCI protected 

 

Forward Stateroom
• Access to anchor rope locker-below counter two drawer unit• Three single beds with
5" mattress, • Custom fitted sheets with coverlets and shams • Fore deck hatch with
retractable shade • Cedar lined hanging locker• Positive latches used on cabinet doors
and drawers • Recessed halogen lights • 120 VAC duplex outlet/GFCI protected • Rod
storage locker for up to 8 rods  • Overhead lighting, 24 VAC.• Reading light, 24 VDC

 

Master Stateroom
• Bedspread, 1 double berth • Overhead lighting, 24 VAC• Reading lights, 24 VDC•
Drawers under berth• Hanging locker, cedar lined • Custom fitted sheets with coverlets
and pillow shams  • Vinyl headliner • Custom carpeting  • 120 VAC duplex outlet with
clock, GFI protected.• Entertainment Center
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Master Head Compartment
Corian counter top, custom 
Custom vanity with storage cabinet 
Head, Sealand Vacuflush electric 
Overhead lighting, 24 VAC 
Positive latches used on cabinet doors and drawers 
Stall shower with automatic shower sump pump
Toiletry storage cabinet, Corian framed with sliding mirror doors 
120 VAC duplex outlet/GFCI protected
Vanity lighting, 24 VDC
Faucet pull outs for shower

 

Guest Head Compartment
Corian counter top, custom 
Custom vanity sink storage cabinet 
Head, Sealand Vacuflush electric 
Overhead lighting, 24 VAC 
Positive latches used on cabinet doors and drawers 
Separate stall shower with automatic shower sump pump
Toiletry storage cabinet, Corian framed with sliding mirror doors
120 VAC duplex outlet/GFI protected Vanity lighting, 24 VDC

 

Electronics
ecomap 54dv
Robertson AP22 Autopilot
2X Furono NavNet Display Units /Radar/Sonar/Plotter  
Garmin GPS MAP 6212
2x Icom VHF IC-M604
ACR Remote Spotlight
Aquatic Marine Stereo / Fusion Speakers
Back up engine controls
Glendinning Electronic Trolling Valve controls
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Exclusions
Owners personal items 

 

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.

Slippin Away — CABO Страница 13 из 23

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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